
15
,4

2 
m

11
,5

0
 m

5,
26

 m
5,

20
 m

3,
9

2 
m

3,46 m

14,96 m

8,50 m

3,05 m

3,42 m

Toilettes

É
cr

a
n

11,50 m

Fenêtre

Pilier

Écrans Plasma

Hauteur (1*) : 2,80 m
Hauteur (2*) : 2,50 m
Superficie : 180m²

SALLE AIGUILLE

(1*) 

(2*) 

Entrée



8
,6

2 
m

3,
10

 m

3,
31

 m

2,74 m

2,53 m

3,25 m

7,53 m

FenêtreHauteur : 2,61 m
Superficie : 35 m²

SALLE ARAVIS

Écran

Toilettes

Entrée



7,40 m

1,36 m

1,18 m

3,22 m

9
,4

0
 m

0
,8

5 m
 

7,20 m

3,95 m

Entrée

9
,9

0
 m

Fenêtre

Pilier

Hauteur : 2,60 m
Superficie : 70m²

SALLE  ETALE

Toilettes

B
a

r

Écran


